AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
DFQ
SERIES DF down fixed
TYPE
Q 4 cell, 800lm delivered

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.8.23.24 Page 2 of 3
100892
Lambda Square Fixed
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY MATRIX (MIN-MAX UNITS & DIMMING RANGE)
DFQ
DMN REM-UNV-DIM10-30 1-2
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10Z-30 1-2
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10-50 1-3
DMNREM-UNV-DIM10Z-501 1-4 (3)
DMNREM-UNV-DALI-50 1-3
DMNREM-UNV-DALIZ-501 1-4 (3)
DMNREM-UNV-DMX-501 1-4 (3)
DMNREM-120-ELV-12 1
DMNREM-120-ELV-25 1-2
DMNREM-120-LTE-g 1
DMNREM-120-LTE-h 2
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-b 3
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-c 2
DMNREM-UNV-LUT-d 1
DMNREM-UNV-LUTP-20 1
DIMMING RANGE
DOWN TO
XX %
Dims to 0.1%
Dims to 1%
Dims to 5%
Dims to 10%
NOTES
1. DMNREM-UNV-DIM10Z-50, DMNREM-UNV-DALIZ-50, DMNREM-
UNV-DMX-50, DMNREM-UNV-CAS-50 and DMNREM-UNV-NLT-50 have
multiple outputs. The number in parentheses "(x)" is the max number of
fixtures per output.
REMOTE DRIVER ORDERING CODE (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:
DMNREM - UNV - DIM10 - 30
ORDERING CODE
PART NUMBER DMNREM remote driver
VOLTAGE &
DIMMING
UNV-DIM10-30 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 1%; 1-30W, 2-42.9Vdc output
UNV-DIM10Z-30 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 0.1%, 1-30W, 2-42.9Vdc output
UNV-DIM10-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 1%, 1-50W, 1.5-55Vdc output
UNV-DIM10Z-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 0.1%; 1-50W total, 2x 1.5-55Vdc outputs
UNV-DALI-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free DALI dimming to 1%; 1-50W, 1.5-55Vdc output
UNV-DALIZ-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free DALI dimming to 0.1%; 1-50W total, 2x 1.5-55Vdc outputs
UNV-DMX-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free DMX dimming to 0.1%; 1-50W total, 3x 2-55Vdc outputs
120-ELV-121,2 120V remote driver, leading & trailing edge dimming (Triac/ELV); 3.5-12W, 5-17Vdc output
120-ELV-251,2 120V remote driver, leading & trailing edge dimming (Triac/ELV); 8.4-25W, 12-36Vdc output
120-LTE-g1 120V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume 2-Wire (Triac) dimming to 1%; 5.6-14W, 8-20Vdc output
120-LTE-h1 120V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume 2-Wire (Triac) dimming to 1%; 10.5-26.6W, 15-38Vdc output
UNV-LUT-b 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Ecosystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black; 21-35W, 30-50Vdc output
UNV-LUT-c 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Ecosystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black, 14.4-26W, 20.6-37.1Vdc output
UNV-LUT-d 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Ecosystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black, 8.4-16W, 12-22.9Vdc output
UNV-LUTP-20 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Premier Ecosystem dimming to 0.1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black; 7-20W, 10-25.6Vdc output
NOTES
1. ELV/LTE available in 120V
2. ELV/TRIAC dimming to 10% (EATON Dimmer # DAL06 Recommend)
AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969